o o B~ W N

10

11
12
13
14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id

Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and Person
Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address
Marital Status

Ownership of Residence
Comment On Interior

Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

aAhOSO00000FMPRjOAN
R001408611

Pankaj Kishun Kamat

,+Udaypur Bitthwar+Bihar+847231
9860089655

Bihar 847231

Yes

Local

Soni Devi
Wife

near Radhe Krishna mandir
Easy

Married

Owned

Excellent - Well-maintained and
furnished

Excellent - Clean building/area
Yes
Positive

Customer Not Available, Met with her
wife

Residential
26.2865594
86.1619817
46718
2025-08-28
12:23:32



26 Date of Allocation 2025-08-25

27 Time of Allocation 17:53:36

28 residence_photo_with_name_plate

75M6+WF6, Batlohiya - Bhaur Rd, nea;
28-08-2025 12:16:57 pm
26.2865594,86.1619817

Pincode : 847231

29 residence_photo_with_applicant

26.2865594,;8 .3‘!|61 9817

Pincode -,8472

75M€>+WF6 Batlohiya - Bhaur Rd, near -, :
28-08-2025 12:18:49 pm S e |




30 residence_photo_with_agent

75M6+WF6 Batlohlya Bhaur Rd, near .
28-08-2025 12:21:13 pm

26.2865594 86 161 9817
Pincode : 8472

B B

31 residence_photo_with_inside_household




32 residence_photo_outside

75M6+WF6 Batloh a - Bhaur Rd, near .
28-08-2025 12:17:30 pm

26.2865594,86. 161 9817
Pincode : 847231

33 Photo with Agent

75M6+WF6, Batlohi a Bhaur Rd near.
28-08-2025 12:22:

26.2865594 86 161 981 7

Pincode : 8472




34

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

6, Batlohiya
98-08-2025 12:18:08 pm

e

- ‘%;5\.

- Bh:;ur Rd‘: near-...

26.2865594,86.1619817

Pincode : 847231

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

28-08-2025 12:23:32
RAKHI KUMARI
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




