

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FmPRj0AN
2	Agent Id	R001408611
3	Customer Name	Pankaj Kishun Kamat
4	Address	,+Udaypur Bithwar+Bihar+847231
5	Contact Number	9860089655
6	Pincode	Bihar 847231
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Soni Devi
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Wife
11	Landmark	near Radhe Krishna mandir
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Marital Status	Married
14	Ownership of Residence	Owned
15	Comment On Interior	Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished
16	Comment On Exterior	Excellent - Clean building/area
17	Stay Confirmation	Yes
18	CPV Status	Positive
19	Remarks	Customer Not Available, Met with her wife
20	Verification Type	Residential
21	Latitude	26.2865594
22	Longitude	86.1619817
23	Case Id	46718
24	Date Of Report	2025-08-28
25	Time Of Report	12:23:32

26	Date of Allocation	2025-08-25
27	Time of Allocation	17:53:36

28	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>75M6+WF6, Batlohiya - Bhaur Rd, near ... 28-08-2025 12:16:57 pm 26.2865594,86.1619817 Pincode : 847231</p>
29	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>75M6+WF6, Batlohiya - Bhaur Rd, near ... 28-08-2025 12:18:49 pm 26.2865594,86.1619817 Pincode : 847231</p>

30	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p>75M6+WF6, Batlohiya - Bhaur Rd, near ... 28-08-2025 12:21:13 pm 26.2865594,86.1619817 Pincode : 847231</p>
31	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p>75M6+WF6, Batlohiya - Bhaur Rd, near ... 28-08-2025 12:20:32 pm 26.2865594,86.1619817 Pincode : 847231</p>

32 residence_photo_outside



33 Photo with Agent



34	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>75M6+WF6, Batlohiya - Bhaur Rd, near ... 28-08-2025 12:18:08 pm 26.2865594, 86.1619817 Pincode : 847231</p>
----	-------------------	---

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	28-08-2025 12:23:32
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RAKHI KUMARI
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

